
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der JVA  ( 4702 )
Max-Josef-Metzger-Straße 41
14772   Brandenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.09.2025 10:00

15:00

18:00

KOL MJB

OLB F

OLB M

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

Finowfurter SV

Oranienburger HC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 21.09.2025 12:30

15:00

KOL wJC

KOL F

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brand...rg-West II

SV Lok Rangsdorf II

SV Lok Rangsdorf II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

Ludwigsfelder HC

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

HSG Ahrensd...enkenhorst

HSG Ahrensd...enkenhorst

Ludwigsfelder HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 28.09.2025 12:30 OLB WJB SV 63 Brandenburg-West Finowfurter SV 0:0

Sa. 04.10.2025 18:00 OLB M SV 63 Brandenburg-West 1. SV Eberswalde 0:0

So. 05.10.2025 16:00 OLB F SV 63 Brandenburg-West HSC Potsdam 0:0

Sa. 11.10.2025 10:00

12:30

15:30

KOL MJC

KOL wJC

OLB WJB

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

Ludwigsfelder HC

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.10.2025 18:00 KOL F SV 63 Brand...rg-West II SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg 0:0

Sa. 08.11.2025 15:00

18:00

KOL MJB

OLB M

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SC Trebbin

HSV Bernauer Bären

0:0

0:0

So. 09.11.2025 12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

16:00

KL MJF

KL MJF

KL MJF

KL MJF

KL MJF

OLB F

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SSV Falkens...G JF-Mini)

1. VfL Potsdam

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

1. VfL Potsdam II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 10:00 KOL wJC SV 63 Brandenburg-West HSV Falkensee 04 II 0:0

So. 16.11.2025 12:00 OLB WJB SV 63 Brandenburg-West SV Union Neuruppin 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

12:00

13:15

14:30

15:45

17:00

KOL MJC

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

Märkischer BSV Belzig

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SSV Falkensee II

Märkischer BSV Belzig

SSV Falkensee

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

SSV Falkensee II

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 12:00 OLB WJB SV 63 Brandenburg-West BSV Grün-We...nsterwalde 0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00

12:30

18:00

KOL MJC

KOL MJB

OLB M

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

SSV Falkensee II

HSV Wildau 1950

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 13:30

16:00

KOL F

OLB F

SV 63 Brand...rg-West II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

HSV Falkensee 04 II

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 18:00 OLB F SV 63 Brandenburg-West SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 15:00

18:00

OLB WJB

OLB M

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV Lok Rangsdorf

SV Jahn Bad Freienwalde

0:0

0:0

So. 11.01.2026 13:30

16:00

KOL F

OLB F

SV 63 Brand...rg-West II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

HV Grün-Weiß Werder II

SV Lok Rangsdorf

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:00 KOL MJC SV 63 Brandenburg-West SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 10:00

12:30

15:00

18:00

KOL wJC

KOL MJB

OLB WJB

OLB M

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

Märkischer BSV Belzig

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSG Ahrensd...enkenhorst

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 13:30

16:00

KOL F

OLB F

SV 63 Brand...rg-West II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

Schönwalder SV 53

HSG Ahrensd...enkenhorst

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 10:00 KOL MJB SV 63 Brandenburg-West SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 18:00 OLB M SV 63 Brandenburg-West HC Bad Liebenwerda 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der JVA  ( 4702 )
Max-Josef-Metzger-Straße 41
14772   Brandenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.03.2026 16:00 OLB F SV 63 Brandenburg-West VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 09:30

10:45

12:00

13:15

14:30

16:00

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

OLB WJB

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

SSV Falkensee II

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

SV Blau-Weiß Wusterwitz

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

Märkischer BSV Belzig

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SSV Falkensee II

Märkischer BSV Belzig

Oranienburger HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:00 KOL MJC SV 63 Brandenburg-West Ludwigsfelder HC 0:0

So. 22.03.2026 16:00 KOL F SV 63 Brand...rg-West II HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 10:00

12:30

15:00

18:00

KOL F

OLB WJB

KOL MJB

OLB M

SV 63 Brand...rg-West II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

Märkischer BSV Belzig II

HV Grün-Weiß Werder

SC Trebbin

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.04.2026 11:30

12:45

14:00

16:00

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

OLB F

SC Trebbin

SSV Falkensee II

SC Trebbin

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SSV Falkensee II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SG Uckermark

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 10:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

18:00

KOL MJC

KL MJF

KL MJF

KL MJF

KL MJF

OLB M

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

Ludwigsfelder HC

Märkischer BSV Belzig

HC BHJ Potsdam e.V.

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SSV Falkensee

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

Lausitzer HC Cottbus II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.04.2026 13:30

16:00

KOL F

OLB F

SV 63 Brand...rg-West II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

HSG Ahrensd...enhorst II

Oranienburger HC

0:0

0:0

So. 03.05.2026 13:30 OLB WJB SV 63 Brandenburg-West HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf 0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 18:00 OLB M SV 63 Brandenburg-West MTV 1860 Altlandsberg 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.05.2026 13:30 KOL F SV 63 Brand...rg-West II SV Blau-Wei...hlewitz II 0:0

Sa. 06.06.2026 13:30

18:30

KOL F

OLB M

SV 63 Brand...rg-West II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

HSC Potsdam III

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

0:0

0:0

So. 07.06.2026 16:00 OLB F SV 63 Brandenburg-West HSV Falkensee 04 0:0


